Angus V
colour included
in the price
Angus V 1460 ↕ × 520 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 720180716 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 6
1140 360 50 320 421 224 400 320 960 90 5,18 11,50 WGANG114036
1300 440 50 400 557 293 600 400 1120 90 6,92 15,36 WGANG130044
1460 520 50 480 711 372 800 480 1280 90 8,88 19,71 WGANG146052
1620 600 50 560 905 472 1000 560 1440 90 11,07 24,57 WGANG162060
1780 680 50 640 1116 580 1200 640 1600 90 13,48 29,92 WGANG178068
Standard connection:
a 1o p
Electric radiators:
x w